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The 50th First Bank of Berne Swiss Days Race 2023

Overall Finish List

July 29, 2023

eRunner Timing and Results eRunner Timing and Results
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Bailey Mclntire
Deion Guise
Jordan Garlinger
Manny Villanueva
Chase Kukelhan
Elijah Obringer
Austin Mullikin

Cj Robertson
Jude Baumgartner
Lauren Johnson
Kevin Moser
Justin Ayres
Dakota Sprunger
Curtis Hines
Ryan Landis
Wyatt Mann
Sarah Mahnensmith
Ryan Hubbart
Peter Moser

Josh Sprunger
Hudson Krull
Alex Lewis

Mark McKinley
Vince Fiechter
Lukas Mashuda
Doug Schwartz
Deacon Bierbaum
Landon Rich
Sarah Maple

Jeremy Lautzenheiser

Zachary Schwartz
Brylee Crass
Carson Laux

Sam Baumgartner
Gabi Landis
Jacob Wakefield
Harry Gunsett
Armin Nosic

Berne IN
Decatur IN
Decatur IN
Decatur IN
Decatur IN
Decatur IN
Muncie IN
Huntington IN
Bluffton IN
Huntington IN
Bluffton IN
Berne IN
Berne IN
Huntington IN
Decatur IN
Berneberne IN
Ossian IN
New Haven IN
Goshen IN
Buckley Ml

Huntertown IN
Portland IN
Keystone IN
Bluffton IN
Decatur IN
Berne IN
Decatur IN
Fort Wayne IN
Berne IN
Berne IN

Fort Wayne IN
Geneva IN
Bluffton IN
Decatur IN
Wooster OH
Decaturdecatur IN
Berne IN

918
828
823
2037
869
953
939
968
358
856
937
334
2010
840
874
915
914
844
938
2016
2091
894
920
814
917
2111
365
964
2093
877
987
399
880
359
872
2041
2086
2077

24
19
21
21
22
18
32
26
16
36
26
24
15
46
41
15
20
17
16
37
14
26
17
37
18
51
15
16
15
35
17
14
14
19
17
18
16
40
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1:19-29
2:19-29
3:19-29
4:19-29
5:19-29
1:15-18
1:30-39
6:19-29
2:15-18
1:30-39
7:19-29
8:19-29
3:15-18
1:40-49
2:40-49
4:15-18
1:19-29
5:15-18
6:15-18
2:30-39
1:0-14
9:19-29
7:15-18
3:30-39
8:15-18
1:50-59
9:15-18
10:15-18
1:15-18
4:30-39
11:15-18
1:0-14
2:0-14
10:19-29
2:15-18
12:15-18
13:15-18
3:40-49

15:24.4
15:37.6
15:56.5
16:59.2
17:05.9
17:11.0
17:15.8
17:31.9
17:35.8
17:39.0
17:42.2
17:44 .1
17:46.8
17:54.4
17:59.9
18:01.6
18:02.1
18:04.8
18:31.7
18:57.2
19:07.0
19:07.2
19:09.3
19:10.8
19:20.2
19:20.4
19:22.7
19:34.9
19:40.4
19:48.1
19:50.9
19:52.3
19:59.4
20:00.2
20:00.6
20:04.5
20:06.1
20:11.5

4:58/M
5:02/M
5:09/M
5:29/M
5:31/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:39/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:59/M
6:07/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:31/M
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Ethan Crockett
Sergio Bermudez
Michael Lehman
Daniel Rupp
Adalynn Watson

Savannah Nussbaum

Addison Gilbert
Skylar Schoch
Andrew Nussbaum
Logan Clark

Clint Leman
Mikayla Nussbaum
Nathan Rupp
Jackson Shoaf
Oscar Vasquez
Tyler Sprunger
Jerry Williams Jr.
Rick Schwartz
Dianna Fox
Jonathan Schwartz
Ellen Scott

Todd Bailey
William Johnson
Matt Loshe

Jodie Leyse
Dakota Lee

Alyssa Fruechte
Skip Stinson
Benjamin Lehman
Dulce Sabio

Stephanie Nussbaum

Madison Hamilton
Keeley Carpenter
Kent Liechty
Daniel Burson
Marcus Rich
Abby Powell
John O'Donnell
Phillip Rich

Aubree Neuenschwander

Christian Habegger
Tim Walsh

Ryan Schwartz
Brian Lord

Olivia Chrisman
Jason Vasquez
Jacob Heflin
Mark Smith
Abbey Morgan
Austin Voydanoff
John Schnieders
Abigail Rudy
Owen Bailey

Decatur IN
Union City IN
Auburn IN
Berne IN
Bluffton IN
Hanover IN
Decatur IN
Berne IN
Hanover IN
Decatur IN
Carmel IN
Hanover IN
Rockford OH
Bluffton IN
Geneva IN
Berne IN
Monroeville IN
Berne IN
Geneva IN
Decatur IN
Hoagland IN
Argos IN
Middleville Ml
Fort Wayne IN
Decatur IN
Bluffton IN
Monroe IN
Roanoke IN
Berne IN
Geneva IN
Hanover IN
Decatur IN
Decatur IN
Berne IN
Berne IN
Boulder CO
Fort Wayne IN
Bernene IN
Bowling Green OH
Liberty Center IN
Cincinnati OH
Clovis CA
Berne IN
Franklin TN
Berne IN

New York NY
Berne IN
Berne IN
Berne IN
Grand Rapids MI
Fort Wayne IN
Decatur IN
Berne IN

801
2096
890
973
2050
951
827
2066
948
392
2079
950
975
996
2034
2022
2057
984
815
2110
988
351
857
911
897
881
821
2025
886
976
952
831
2095
901
382
966
957
2070
967
945
829
2048
985
906
391
2033
836
2108
934
2038
979
971
350

16
27
36
15
14
13
16
26
13
18
37
13
32
17
17
37
63
39
41
23
18
55
51
42
41
15
15
58
34
19
39
16
17
55
25
29
15
27
27
11
39
40
39
47
24
44
13
29
32
29
59
15
12
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14:15-18
11:19-29
5:30-39
15:15-18
2:0-14
3:0-14
3:15-18
12:19-29
3:0-14
16:15-18
6:30-39
4:0-14
7:30-39
17:15-18
18:15-18
8:30-39
1:60-99
9:30-39
1:40-49
13:19-29
4:15-18
2:50-59
3:50-59
4:40-49
2:40-49
5:15-18
6:15-18
4:50-59
10:30-39
14:19-29
2:30-39
7:15-18
8:15-18
5:50-59
15:19-29
16:19-29
9:15-18
17:19-29
18:19-29
5:0-14
11:30-39
5:40-49
12:30-39
6:40-49
2:19-29
7:40-49
4:0-14
19:19-29
3:30-39
20:19-29
6:50-59
10:15-18
5:0-14

20:22.2
20:51.5
21:06.7
21:10.0
21:29.1
21:35.6
21:37.6
21:38.3
21:39.1
21:47.0
21:49.3
21:50.8
21:53.7
21:55.1
22:11.5
22:18.1
22:19.2
22:20.5
22:27.3
22:29.5
22:34.6
22:34.9
22:37.5
22:40.3
23:01.8
23:08.9
23:12.5
23:18.0
23:19.4
23:23.0
23:23.1
23:24.0
23:38.3
23:48.6
23:53.6
23:53.9
23:56.9
23:57.1
23:59.0
24:011
24:03.3
24:03.8
24:05.3
24:13.1
24:14.4
24:16.0
24:19.5
24:19.6
24:20.7
24:22.6
24:23.2
24:27.2
24:30.5

6:34/M
6:44/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:38/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Josie Shoaf
Addison Nussbaum
Jesse Gaskill
Vince Laukhuf
Craig Dillon

Diana Esobar
Olivia Ayres

Bre Feasel

Jeff Rich

Emerson Crass
Nate Murphy
Greg Rich

Elsie Loshe

Doug Isch

Chris Hawbaker
Whitney Kossoudiji
Brian Clifton
Jason Huffman
Aleena Bierbaum
Briana Eicher
Luke Egly
Addison Lofton
Stephanie Baumgartner
Vance Mounsey
Anhelina Hodunko
Philip Shenk
Zayben Stern
Curt Sprunger
Matt Mishler
Zhayne Wagner
Jackson Schoch
Andrii Saveliev
Bridget Juengel
Brent Hirschy
Brian O'Donnell
Monica Edgeman
Derek Powell
Madrigal Victor
Elise Faurote
Alivia Dalrymple
Kennedy Bollenbacher
Ireland Shuck
Trevor Summersett
Althea Shoaf
Jane Keim

Eric Spaulding
Jasond Anderson
James Sprunger
Spencer Keim
Kalle Trausch
Chris Hilbert

Bluffton IN
Hanover IN
Berne IN
Berne IN
Portland IN
Union City IN
Berne IN
Decatur IN
Berne IN

Fort Wayne IN
Ohio City OH
Bowling Green OH
Fort Wayne IN
Bluffton IN
Geneva IN
Lewis Center OH
Decatur IN
Pandora OH
Berne IN

Berne IN
Decatur IN
Berne IN
Bluffton IN
Montpelier IN
Berne IN
Goshen IN

Clearwater FL
Noblesville IN
Linn Grove IN
Indianapolis IN
Berne IN
Decatur IN

Los Angeles CA
Bernene IN
Bluffton IN

Fort Wayne IN
Portland IN
Decatur IN
Decatur IN
Geneva IN
Geneva IN
Berne IN

Fort Wayne IN
Berne IN
Berne IN
Liberty Center IN
Geneva IN
Berne IN
Bluffton IN
Hartford City IN

991
947
826
875
803
2097
347
810
963

400
942
962
908
854
835
867
393
845
364
2092
806
902
360
2074
842
2087
2102
2009
931
2040
2101
977
860
841
2071
805
958
2107
809
802
371
992
2028
990
2078
2001
324
2015
2080
2031
2109

17
15
33
16
47
29
23
17
59

12
25
61
14
51
48
34
37
52
14
34
22
36
48
12
31
35
14
44
44
13
14
35
14
36
24
50
44
57
19
19
14
12
12
23
13
33
48
37
20
16
38
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11:15-18
12:15-18
13:30-39
19:15-18
8:40-49
3:19-29
4:19-29
13:15-18
7:50-59

6:0-14
21:19-29
2:60-99
7:0-14
8:50-59
9:40-49
4:30-39
14:30-39
9:50-59
8:0-14
5:30-39
22:19-29
15:30-39
3:40-49
6:0-14
6:30-39
16:30-39
7:0-14
10:40-49
11:40-49
8:0-14
9:0-14
17:30-39
9:0-14
18:30-39
23:19-29
1:50-59
12:40-49
10:50-59
5:19-29
6:19-29
10: 0-14
11: 0-14
10: 0-14
7:19-29
12: 0-14
19:30-39
13:40-49
20:30-39
24:19-29
14:15-18
21:30-39

24:30.5
24:36.6
24:42.3
24:52.0
24:59.0
24:59.4
25:07.0
25:07.9
25:08.4

25:09.1
25:11.4
25:12.5
25:17.7
25:22.2
25:24.2
25:25.0
25:25.2
25:37.2
25:42 1
25:43.2
25:46.4
25:47.6
25:50.2
25:55.5
25:57.0
26:05.5
26:11.4
26:11.9
26:17.4
26:21.2
26:21.4
26:42.1
26:44.8
26:46.2
26:51.1
26:53.8
26:55.7
26:57.1
27:05.0
27:05.2
27:06.8
27:07.3
27:12.7
27:16.0
27:17.6
27:18.4
27:19.7
27:20.5
27:22.8
27:24.0
27:25.2

7:54/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M

8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Kent Frank Berne IN
Jordan King Akron OH
Ava Schmit Geneva IN
Kapri Bixler Berne IN
Ella Bluhm Monroe IN
Hadley Sprunger Berne IN
Amanda Habegger Sprunger Berne IN
Brooke Fruechte Monroe IN
Matthew Farrell Portland IN
Mackenzie Selzer Decatur IN
Cassie Lehman Decatur IN
Jamie Gaskill Berne IN
Tristyn Cameron Hartford City IN
Brock Sprunger Berne IN
Jon Leyse Monroe IN
Evan Imai Los Angeles CA
Marilyn Bradford Warren IN
Tom Cartmel Goshen IN
Kyle Arnold Decatur IN
Colton Sprunger Geneva IN
Brent Lehman Berne IN
Marcy Rosen Warren IN

Robert Schurr
Brayden Myers
Kim Imai

Kade Moser
Mark Biberstine
Stella Mclntire
Ethan Walsh
Chanie Mounsey
Jerrod Mounsey
Cody Sprunger
Chloe Schmit
Hanbing Wei
Samantha Vergara
Avery Meyer
Stefanie Dubach
Kole Meyer
Phillip Bayer
Maria Voydanoff
Jamie McMaster
Carlos Cruz Jimenez
Derek Imai
Michael Sprunger
Brooke O@daniel
Michael O€daniel
Lauren Murphy
Jessica Evers
Aliyah Trausch

Eli Imai

Kalla Caffee

Sara Wakefield
Anita Lehman

Blufftonbluffton IN
Indianapolis IN
Los Angeles CA
Bluffton IN

Los Angeles CA
Berne IN

Clovis CA
Montpelier IN
Montpelier IN
Berne IN

Syracuse NY
Decatur IN
Bluffton IN
Fort Wayne IN
Bluffton IN
Decatur IN

Grand Rapidsgrand Rapids Ml

Findlay OH

Los Angeles CA
Clearwater FL
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Saint Marys OH
Bluffton IN

Los Angeles CA
Berne IN
Wooster OH
Decatur IN

817
863
2115
2112
367
2068
2069
822
2065
989
2116
825
2090
2004
898
849
373
388
332
2006
887
969
980
2106
851
936
363
919
2046
2076
2075
2005
2113
2053
2035
924
2099
925
362
2039
923
2114
847
2019
954
956
941
808
2030
848
385
2044
885

64
32
16
15
15
12
40
18
31
16
36
33
16
13
51
14
61
59
23
13
65
52
64
29
39
23
47
16
13
14
42
28
13
21
33
12
42
39
14
30
46
46
40
14
41
36
31
41
14
12
37
47
57
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3:60-99
22:30-39
15:15-18
16:15-18
17:15-18
13:0-14
4:40-49
18:15-18
23:30-39
19:15-18
7:30-39
8:30-39
20:15-18
11: 0-14
11:50-59
12:0-14
1:60-99
12:50-59
25:19-29
13:0-14
4:60-99
2:50-59
5:60-99
26:19-29
9:30-39
27:19-29
14:40-49
20:15-18
14:0-14
14:0-14
15:40-49
28:19-29
15:0-14
8:19-29
10:30-39
16: 0-14
5:40-49
24:30-39
15:0-14
11:30-39
16:40-49
17:40-49
18:40-49
16: 0-14
6:40-49
25:30-39
12:30-39
7:40-49
17:0-14
17:0-14
13:30-39
8:40-49
3:50-59

27:26.9
27:28.2
27:37.2
27:37.3
27:37.4
27:39.9
27:40.3
27:41.5
27:44.9
27:51.8
27:58.3
28:02.2
28:05.2
28:05.2
28:10.1
28:10.7
28:15.6
28:21.8
28:23.5
28:23.8
28:34.7
28:42.2
28:42.4
28:42.5
28:45.6
28:46.9
28:53.4
28:56.9
28:57.8
28:58.6
28:59.5
29:28.4
29:30.0
29:37.4
29:46.5
29:48.1
29:48.1
29:51.6
30:05.2
30:08.9
30:25.6
30:26.1
30:34.4
30:41.3
30:47.6
30:47.9
31:07.0
31:31.1
31:47.0
32:04.0
32:09.4
32:25.7
32:31.5

8:51/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
10:02/M
10:10/M
10:15/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:28/M
10:30/M



196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Benjamin Rupp
Samuel Juengel
Audrey Moser
Melissa Ball
Amy Myers

Cindy Brooks

Ben Johnson
Barry Humble
Nora Wakefield
Ally Meyers

Troy Meyers
Sophia Silva
Esther Burson

Ed Reinhard
Alison Mishler

Jill Clontz

Victoria Murphy
Jamison Patterson
Griffin Hill
Brooklyn Lord
Laura Kruchkow
Valentin Lopez
Tanya Caylor

Rick Sprunger
Marissa Mock
Jonathan Mock
Missi Lambert
Carlie Freeman
Lisa Rich

Jadyn Dubach
Jaysn Murphy
Jennifer Clifton
Karen Bollenbacher
Erin Schoch

Lanie Bollenbacher
Chelsea Bollenbacher
Samantha Arnold
Rachel Leyse
Doug Bauman
Nick Bauman
Debbie Coulter
Tyler Jones
Nathan Wynn
Gary Rich
Samantha Mansfield
Dave Burson
Anissa Burson
Matt Smorch
Stacey Smorch
Jared Dudgeon
Becky Abbott

Berne IN
Decatur IN
Bluffton IN
Cumming GA
Indianapolis IN

Montpelier IN
Huntington IN
Berne IN
Wooster OH
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Decatur IN
Indianapolis IN
Bluffton IN
Noblesville IN
Bluffton IN
Ohio City OH
Geneva IN
Geneva IN
Franklin TN
Berne IN
Portland IN
Ossian IN
Berne IN
Berne IN
Sulphur Springs IN
Bluffton IN
Bargersville IN
Berne IN
Cincinnati OH
Fort Wayne IN
Decatur IN
Berne IN
Indianapolis IN

Berne IN
Monroe IN
Monroe IN
Geneva IN
Geneva IN
Warren IN
Berne IN
Berne IN

Grand Rapidsgrand Rapids Ml

Waterford Ml
Berne IN
Berne IN
Carmel IN
Carmel IN
Berne IN

Fort Wayne IN

2094
861
935
352

2105

376
855
846
2043
2072
2073
994
384
960
928
395
943
2067
839
907
868
905
390
2021
933
932
870
820
965
2098
940
394
370
2100
2104
369
333
899
356
357
398
859
2061
961
2089
383
380
997
998
804
317

14
12
24
42
28

51
37
75
12
32
33
15
22
65
43
63
25
11
13
17
59
50
58
64
29
34
51
35
60
23
33
36
31
45

30
24
21
76
41
54
41
28
68
45
50
50
55
55
39
65
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18: 0-14
19: 0-14
9:19-29
9:40-49
10:19-29

4:50-59
26:30-39
6:60-99
18: 0-14
14:30-39
27:30-39
21:15-18
11:19-29
7:60-99
10:40-49
2:60-99
12:19-29
20: 0-14
21:0-14
22:15-18
5:50-59
13:50-59
6:50-59
8:60-99
13:19-29
28:30-39
7:50-59
15:30-39
3:60-99
14:19-29
29:30-39
16:30-39
17:30-39
11:40-49
19: 0-14
18:30-39
15:19-29
16:19-29
9:60-99
19:40-49
8:50-59
20:40-49
29:19-29
10:60-99
12:40-49
14:50-59
9:50-59
15:50-59
10:50-59
30:30-39
4:60-99

32:32.2
32:37.4
32:39.6
32:40.7
32:45.0

32:50.2
32:58.4
32:59.3
32:59.3
33:01.5
33:02.2
33:20.8
33:21.3
33:38.5
33:39.9
34:00.7
34:04.1
34:24.3
34:31.2
35:03.8
35:17.8
35:34.0
35:43.7
35:46.5
35:56.2
35:56.6
36:06.2
36:11.5
36:38.7
37:11.0
37:19.2
37:35.4
37:41.1
37:42.4
37:45.0
37:48.6
37:59.5
38:00.0
38:01.1
38:01.2
38:11.0
39:00.9
39:14.2
40:08.5
40:35.7
40:53.7
40:54.2
41:21.7
41:21.8
41:26.5
41:33.5

10:30/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:34/M

10:36/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:19/M
11:23/M
11:28/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:39/M
11:41/M
11:49/M
12:00/M
12:02/M
12:08/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:16/M
12:19/M
12:35/M
12:39/M
12:57/M
13:06/M
13:12/M
13:12/M
13:21/M
13:21/M
13:22/M
13:24/M



247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Eli Brooks
Jason Brooks
Rhea Yoder

Deb Tumbleson
Floyd Liechty
Ken Norton
Caroline Luther
Allison Lehman
Jacie Yoder
Dianna Honeywell
Cari Spaulding
Bryce Ritchie
Spencer Ritchie
Molly Anderson
Acacia Anderson
Lori Bailey
Lillian Wakefield
Nicki Lehman
Sheree Barkley

Montpelier IN
Montpelier IN
Berne IN
Geneva IN
Berne IN
Madison WI
Berne IN
Berne IN
Berne IN
Fullerton CA
Berne IN
Bryant IN
Bryant IN
Berne IN
Berne IN
Berne IN
Wooster OH
Wooster OH
Berne IN

377
378
2063
2032
900
946
913
884
2062
843
1000
2082
2081
329
323
349
2042
891
353

11
48
60
62
72
53
77
35
32
56
35
13
47
50
22
46
16
75
55
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22:0-14
21:40-49
5:60-99
6:60-99
11:60-99
16:50-59
7:60-99
19:30-39
20:30-39
11:50-59
21:30-39
23:0-14
22:40-49
12:50-59
17:19-29
13:40-49
23:15-18
8:60-99
13:50-59

42:25.7
42:26.6
42:38.5
42:38.6
43:13.9
44:49.6
44:50.0
45:12.9
45:13.3
45:27.3
46:08.2
49:53.0
49:53.2
50:49.1
50:49.3
51:38.6
51:38.8
52:05.4
52:05.9

13:41/M
13:42/M
13:45/M
13:45/M
13:57/M
14:28/M
14:28/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:40/M
14:53/M
16:05/M
16:06/M
16:24/M
16:24/M
16:40/M
16:40/M
16:48/M
16:48/M




